Beneq Oy
Olarinluoma 9 Tel.+358 9 7599 530 VAT ID FI19563372
FI-02200 Espoo Fax+358 9 7599 5310 www.beneq.com
Finland lumineq@beneq.com www.lumineq.com
Technical data sheet
LIP ELT40S-07
Lamination Introduction Package with
ELT40S TASEL® display glass

• Parts of the LIP package also available separately for
repeated experiments
Ordering Information:
Product Part number Features
LIP ELT40S-07  EL00035700
Complete package of display
glass and peripherals for
lamination trials
ELT40S-07NC-
MECH SAMPLE EL00035800 A glass sheet that corresponds
to the display panel size*
ELT40S-07NC-
250 FPC M.SAMP EL00035900 A nonfunctional display with FPC
attached*
ELT40S-07NC-
250 FPC  EL00035200 A functional display with FPC
attached*
ECA ELT40S w
FPC EL00010901
Driver electronics for the display
(needs “Demo kit” to drive the
display)*
Demo kit EL00041000 Logic and controller electronics*
Display Technical specifications:
Technology Thin Film Electroluminescence
Color TFEL-yellow
Segments 40 predefined segments of which 32 relate to 4